
 

 

EKIPNO 

 

1 krog;                         dne:

Priimek in ime koda Ekipa 1. ser 2. ser skupno
1 GOLOB Peter 1 SD Svečina 92 95 187
2 GAJZER Marjan 85 SD Kidričevo 90 94 184
3 KOPŠE Ivan 152 SD FLV Hotinja vas 88 93 181
4 MAJHENIČ Jože 2 SD Svečina 89 91 180
5 LUGARIČ Slava 69 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 90 90 180
6 CVETKO Rajmund 302 SD Svečina 89 89 178
7 PŠAJD Ludvik 95 SD Kidričevo 90 85 175
8 MLAKAR Zvonko 89 SD Kidričevo 86 88 174
9 VIDMAR Karl 78 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 85 87 172

10 PRAH Slavko 20 SD Elektro Maribor M 84 87 171
11 SORŠAK Danilo 75 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 85 86 171
12 POKRIVAČ Darko 3 SD Svečina 87 84 171
13 OSANIČ Valter 19 SD Elektro Maribor M 83 86 169
14 BABIČ Alenka 313 SD Elektro Maribor Ž 84 84 168
15 POŽGAJ Jože 151 SD FLV Hotinja vas 84 81 165
16 ŽEBELA Ivan 9 SD Policist Maribor 82 82 164
17 TRGLAVČNIK Brigita 22 SD Elektro Maribor Ž 84 79 163
18 VIDOVIČ Minka 24 SD Elektro Maribor Ž 82 79 161
19 PŠAJD Kristina 136 SK Ptuj 78 82 160
20 SIMONIČ Franc 140 SK Ptuj II 73 85 158
21 MIRT Mateja 36 SD Elektro Maribor Ž 77 81 158
22 URLAUB Milica 23 SD Elektro Maribor Ž 80 78 158
23 KRAPŠE Jože 8 SD Policist Maribor 78 77 155
24 JUVAN Vladimir 7 SD Policist Maribor 70 83 153
25 RAUŠL Alojz 137 SK Ptuj 83 70 153
26 BABIČ Zdenko 106 SD Marles Maribor 70 80 150
27 LAVRENČIČ Franjo 18 SD Elektro Maribor M 71 79 150
28 SVENŠEK Daniel 150 SD FLV Hotinja vas 70 77 147
29 HAJNRIH Jože 17 SD Elektro Maribor M 72 71 143
30 TOPOLOVEC Franc 112 SD Marles Maribor 67 71 138
31 ZUPAN Viktor 113 SD Marles Maribor 65 72 137
32 KRAJNC Štefan 107 SD Marles Maribor 62 68 130
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1 SVE - SD Svečina
1. ser 2. ser skupno

1 GOLOB Peter 92 95 187
2 MAJHENIČ Jože 89 91 180

302 CVETKO Rajmund 89 89 178
275 545

2 KID - SD Kidričevo
1. ser 2. ser skupno

89 MLAKAR Zvonko 86 88 174
85 GAJZER Marjan 90 94 184
95 PŠAJD Ludvik 90 85 175

267 533

3 ISB - SD IMPOL Slovenska Bistrica
1. ser 2. ser skupno

69 LUGARIČ Slava 90 90 180
75 SORŠAK Danilo 85 86 171
78 VIDMAR Karl 85 87 172

263 523

4 FLV - SD FLV Hotinja vas
1. ser 2. ser skupno

150 SVENŠEK Daniel 70 77 147
151 POŽGAJ Jože 84 81 165
152 KOPŠE Ivan 88 93 181

251 493

5 EMA - SD ELEKTRO Maribor ženske
1. ser 2. ser skupno

313 BABIČ Alenka 84 84 168
22 TRGLAVČNIK Brigita 84 79 163
23 URLAUB Milica 80 78 158

241 489

6 EMA - SD ELEKTRO Maribor moški
1. ser 2. ser skupno

17 HAJNRIH Jože 72 71 143
19 OSANIČ Valter 83 86 169
20 PRAH Slavko 84 87 171

244 483



 

 

 

Sodnik: Kristina Pšajd 

 

 

 

 

7 PMA - SD POLICIST Maribor
1. ser 2. ser skupno

7 JUVAN Vladimir 70 83 153
8 KRAPŠE Jože 78 77 155
9 ŽEBELA Ivan 82 82 164

242 472

8 PTU - SK Ptuj
1. ser 2. ser skupno

136 PŠAJD Kristina 78 82 160
137 RAUŠL Alojz 83 70 153
140 SIMONIČ Franc 73 85 158

237 471

9 MMA - SD MARLES Maribor
1. ser 2. ser skupno

106 BABIČ Zdenko 70 80 150
112 TOPOLOVEC Franc 67 71 138
113 ZUPAN Viktor 65 72 137

223 425


